34
L
o
w
 P
re
ss
u

Please consider our security advices on the pages 8 / 9
Couplings – with valve Series 6006/6009/6012/6016
DN Series Connection
A
HEX
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
Part Number
Male Thread
9 6009 G 3/8 22 61 9 24 6009KBAW17MVN
12 6012 G 1/2 30 74,5 12 32 6012KBAW21MVN
16 6016 G 3/4 34 90,5 16 38 6016KBAW26MVN
Female Thread
9 6009 G 3/8 21 56 10 24 6009KBIW17MVN
12 6012 G 1/2 30 59,5 12 32 6012KBIW21MVN
16 6016 G 3/4 34 90,5 16 38 6016KBIW26MVN
Hose Barb
9 6009 12 mm 71 25 24 6009KBTF12MVN
12 6012 16 mm 90,5 32 32 6012KBTF16MVN
16 6016 19 mm 112,5 36 38 6016KBTF19MVN
Hose Barb 90°
9 6009 10 mm 60,5 22 24 6009KBTR10MVN
9 6009 12 mm 60,5 28,5 24 6009KBTR12MVN
Push-Lok

io
ns
Plug – with valve Series 6006/6009/6012/6016
DN Series Connection
A
HEX
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
Version Part Number
Male Thread
12 6012 G 3/4 27 46 16 17,8 Brass 6012SBAW26MVN
Male Thread
with additional Seal
9 6009 G 1/4 19 49 9 13,8 Brass 6009SBAO13MVN
9 6009 G 3/8 24 47 9 13,8 Brass 6009SBAO17MVN
9 6009 G 1/2 27 50 12 13,8 Brass 6009SBAO21MVN
12 6012 G 3/8 24 61 9 17,8 Brass 6012SBAO17MVN
12 6012 G 1/2 27 62 12 18,8 Brass 6012SBAO21MVN
12 6012 G 3/4 34 64 16 17,8 Brass 6012SBAO26MVN
16 6016 G 3/4 34 81 16 22,4 Steel 6016SBAO26SVZ
Female Thread
9 6009 G 1/4 19 46 10 13,8 Brass 6009SBIW13MVN
9 6009 G 3/8 22 48 10 13,8 Brass 6009SBIW17MVN
16 6016 G 3/4 32 80,5 16 22,4 Steel 6016SBIW26SVZ
Plug – without valve Series 6006/6009/6012/6016
DN Series Connection
A
HEX
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
Version Part Number
Male Thread
9 6009 G 1/2 22 37 12 13,8 Brass 6009SFAW21MXN
12 6012 R 1/2 22 42 17 17,8 Brass 6012SFAK21MXN
12 6012 G 3/4 27 46 16 17,8 Brass 6012SFAW26MXN
16 6016 R 3/4 27 59 19 22,4 Brass 6016SFAK26SXZ
Male Thread with
Internal Hexagon
9 6009 R 1/4 8 35 12 13,8 Brass 6009SFAK13MXN
9 6009 R 3/8 8 35 12 13,8 Brass 6009SFAK17MXN
12 6012 R 3/8 10 40 12 17,8 Brass 6012SFAK17MXN
Female Thread
9 6009 G 3/8 22 37 10 13,8 Brass 6009SFIW17MXN
12 6012 G 1/2 27 45 12 17,8 Brass 6012SFIW21MXN
16 6016 G 3/4 32 58 16 22,4 Steel 6016SFIW26SXZ